
  
 
 
 
 
Date  Session Topic/Activity   Reading Materials  Time and Location  
Sun. 8/20/17 Confirmation Orientation       2:00 p.m. Gym  
Mon. 8/21/17 Confirmation Orientation Repeat      6:00 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 8/27/17 Welcome and Works of Mercy         2:00 p.m. Gym 
Sat.   9/9/17 Diocesan Youth Night        7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

   The Orleans 
Sun. 9/17/17 Teaching Mass #166-171, 179-192      2:00 p.m. Chapel 
Fri.   9/22/17 Get Out of the Boat Retreat        Fri. 4:30 p.m. – Sun. 1:00 p.m.  
Sun. 9/24/17           Potosi Pines and SEAS  
Sun. 10/01/17 Liturgical Ministry Training       2:00 p.m. Church 
Sun. 10/08/17 Faith and Belief : Topics 1-3 #1-19          2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 10/15/17 Profession of Faith   #20-29      2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 10/21/17 Boo Bash- NO CLASS         
Sun. 10/29/17 Nevada Day/Halloween – NO CLASS 
Sun. 11/05/17 I believe in Jesus Christ  #51-112     2:15 p.m. Lunchroom   
Sat.  11/11/17- Social Justice Retreat         8:00 a.m. Gym  
Sun. 11/12/17            9:00 a.m. Gym – Pick Up 
Sun. 11/26/17  Thanksgiving – NO CLASS  
Sun. 12/03/17 Service Encounter: Shelter the Homeless     2:00 p.m. TBD 
Sun. 12/10/17 I believe in God the Father #30-50      2:15 p.m. Lunchroom  
Fri.  12/15/17 Nativity Blessing        4:00 p.m. Parish Hall 
 
Sun. 1/14/18 Martin Luther King, JR. – NO CLASS      
Sun. 1/21/18 Service Encounter: Visit the Imprisoned      2:00 p.m. TBD 
Sun. 1/28/18 I believe in the Holy Spirit #113-120     2:15 p.m. Lunchroom    
Sat.  2/3/18 Youth Rally          1:00 p.m. Bishop Gorman  
                High School  
Sun. 2/11/18 Beatitudes & Gifts/Fruits of HS #283-284, 299-311    2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 2/18/18 President’s Day – NO CLASS 
Sun. 2/25/18 I believe in the Holy Catholic… #121-165     2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 3/4/18 Service Encounter: Visit the Sick       2:00 p.m. Assigned Locations 
Sun. 3/11/18 Baptism and Confirmation  #172- 178,193-207    2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 3/18/18 Religious Education Congress – NO CLASS 
Sun. 3/25/18 Palm Sunday – NO CLASS 
Sun. 4/1/18 Easter – NO CLASS 
Sun. 4/8/18 Service Encounter: Bury the Dead      2:00 p.m. Church 
Sun. 4/15/18 The Eucharist   #208-223     2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 4/22/18 The Sacraments of Healing #224-247      2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 4/29/18 Communion and Mission  #248-271     2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
Sun. 5/6/18 Works of Mercy Recap        2:15 p.m. Lunchroom 
TBD  Confirmation Observation       6:00 p.m. Church     
Sun. 5/20/18  Confirmation Witness Talks       2:15 p.m. Gym 
*Reading Materials – the numbers are the yellow numbers, not the page numbers. 


